

OD – 10

ORDER SHEET
GA 47 OF 2020
GA 1060 OF 2020
CS 1147 OF 1947
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

SMT. SAILI GHOSE & ORS.
VERSUS
DEBAPRIYO SEN & ORS.

BEFORE:
The Hon'ble JUSTICE ARINDAM SINHA
Date : 15TH OCTOBER, 2020.

The Court : None appears in support of this application.

List after ensuing vacation.

(ARINDAM SINHA, J.)