

OD-5

ORDER SHEET

IA No. GA/52/2021

In

CS/1147/1947

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

SMT. SAILI GHOSH & ORS.

-VS-

DEBAPRIYO SEN & ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA

Date : 8th November, 2021.

[Via Video Conference]

Appearance:

Mr. Biswanath Chatterjee, Adv.

The Court : Since learned counsel does not appear to have certain orders passed by this Court on similar subject matter, list this matter after a week.

Supplementary affidavit is kept on record.

(MOUSHUMI BHATTACHARYA, J.)

kc