

OD-2

IA GA 54 of 2023
CS 1147 of 1947
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

SMT. SAILI GHOSE & ORS.
VERSUS
DEBAPRIYO SEN & ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date : 28th June, 2023.

The Court:- None appears for the plaintiff.

Let the matter stand adjourned to 4th July, 2023.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)