

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/1147/1947

IA NO: GA/1/1999(Old No:GA/2788/1999),
GA/4/2008(Old No:GA/3774/2008),
GA/16/2012(Old No:GA/1285/2012),
GA/29/2015(Old No:GA/650/2015),
GA/33/2016(Old No:GA/967/2016),
GA/34/2016(Old No:GA/968/2016),
GA/35/2017(Old No:GA/1134/2017),
GA/39/2017(Old No:GA/2928/2017),
GA/40/2017(Old No:GA/2929/2017),
GA/43/2019,
GA/45/2020

SMT. SAILI GHOSE & ORS.

VS

DEBAPRIYO SEN & ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date : 9th April, 2024.

The Court:- None appears today. On previous occasion also none appeared.

Let the suit be dismissed for default along with all pending applications.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)