

OD2

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

IA NO. GA/55/2024
In CS/1147/1947

SMT. SAILI GHOSE & ORS.
Vs
DEBAPRIYO SEN & ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE SUGATO MAJUMDAR

Date:19th April, 2024.

The Court:- The matter stands adjourned to 17th May, 2024.

(SUGATO MAJUMDAR, J.)