

OD-52

ORDER SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
ORDINARY ORIGINAL CIVIL JURISDICTION
ORIGINAL SIDE

CS/1147/1947

SMT. SAILI GHOSE & ORS.
VS
DEBAPRIYO SEN & ORS.

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY

Date : 10th APRIL, 2026.

The Court : The Court Officer could not placed the case records of
CS/1147/1947.

The Department is directed to place the case records of CS/1147/1947
on the next date of hearing.

Next date be fixed on 10th June, 2026.

(ANANYA BANDYOPADHYAY, J.)

A Dey